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2006 NORTH AMERICANS
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Sail Number

600
505
614
637
575
331
595
630
582
57
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556
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498
66
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591
243
379
587
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449

248

Name

Full Throttle
Pegasus 505
Pareto Optimal
Monsoon
Pegasus 575
Go Dogs Go
Taboo

Rock n Roll
Courage X
USA 49
Grinder
Smokin
Enigma

Pegasus 492
Sofa King Fast

Breakn Wind
Brick House
Pro Spirit

Tinseltown
Rebellion

Regazzoni
Tropical Storm
Personal Puff

Goose N' Duck

Owner

Porter, Brian
Uliman, Dave
Wijsen, Seadon
Ayres, Bruce
Kahn, Philippe
Hawkins, Tim
Pugn, Stephen
Campbell, Argyle
Eich, Eddy
Bennett, Shawn
Littfin, Jeff
Clark, Kevin
Guy, Hubert
Kahn, Samuel

Grippenstraw, B.;
Bassano, D.

MacGregor, Matt
Barkow, Jim

Eriksson, Stan
Lewis, Cam

Donnelly, Nigel
Forster, Douglas
Hauserman, Dan

Bennett, D Paul

O Positive Pritchard, Orion

White Lightning  Stoll, Bob

Trophy Wife Klute, Glenn

Aqua Nut Ashwanden, Peter

Fired Up Kamins, Gary

Jam Jam Ruxton, Neal

Flying Circus Joyner, David

Nothing

Ventured Klenke, Tom
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MEMBERS

R6

1

15
17
16

21

22
24
19
26
23
25
18
30
28
29
32

27

R2 R3 R4 R5
3 2 4 3
1 1 7 4
4 7 5 5
3 12 1
18 5 8 12
7 9 25 1
10 1 15 6
14 13 15 2
32 32 1 7
6 4 23 15
5 8 25 20
1M1 6 19 9
19 10 9 32
9 18 17 23
27 19 8 10
19 15 32 8
32 17 10 19
8 14 21 21
15 18 12 16
17 29 16 14
12 20 30 22
20 21 20 18
26 26 32 13
16 24 32 25
28 16 20 23
23 22 32 24
25 25 18 27
27 28 23 29
28 32 271 28
30 32 32 26
32 32 32 30
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